WINE LIST

Bubbles

Rondel Brut Cava Spain
Charles de Fere Brut France
Gratien & Meyer Cremant Rosé F'rance

Chapel Down Bacchus Brut England

Pierre Mignon Reserve Brut Champagne

Prosecco La Vita Sociale Italy

Reds

10 Le Terres Cortal Merlot France

14 Fedele Nero d’Avola Italy

12 Monastier Cabernet Sauvignon F'rance
13 Le Fou Pinot Noir France

11 Vega del Rayo Tempranillo Spain

16 Septima Malbec Argentina

125ml | bottle

5.00 | 25.00
5.85]30.00
7.45138.00
9.00 | 45.00
13.50 | 66.00
28.50

175ml | 250ml | bottle

5.90|8.45 | 21.50
6.30]9.00 |23.00
6.65| 9.50 |24.50
6.65| 9.50 |24.50
6.90| 9.85 | 25.00

7.70 | 11.00 | 28.00

Bubbles

Biddenden Gribble Bridge Kent
Henners Brut NV Sussex

Ayala Brut Majeur Champagne

Moet et Chandon Brut Impérial Champagne

Bollinger Special Cuvée NV Champagne

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Champagne

Whites

2 Principato Pinot Grigio [taly
3 Franschoek Chenin Blanc South Africa
7 Aquiline Sauvignon Blanc South Africa
4 Castillo de Eneriz Chardonnay Spain
31 Villa des Croix Voignier France
32 Mornay Picpoul de Pinet France

5 Biddenden Ortega  Kent

36 Kingston Estate Oaked Chardonnay Australia

40 Raimat Albarino Spain

6 Kuraka Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ

1 Kardos Tokaj Dry Furmint Hungary
34 Griiner Veltliner Sepp Moser Austria
39 Gavi di Gavi La Battistina Italy

41 Biscardo Morena Bianca Lugana [taly

38 Genetie Macon-Charnay-lés-Macon Burgundy

45 Chablis Domaine Seguinot Burgundy

44 Sancerre La Merisiere Loire

S N
* Julians

bottle

45.00
69.00
69.50
75.00
90.00

110.00

175ml | 250ml | bottle

590 8.45 |21.50
6.15| 8.90 |22.50
6.15| 8.90 |22.50
6.65] 9.50 |24.50

25.80
7.35| 10.50 | 26.75
8.60| 12.25| 31.25
32.00
33.00
34.20
34.50
34.60
37.60
41.60
43.80
51.85
54.35

42 Pouilly-Fumé Des Fines Caillottes Loire

43 Saint-Véran Les Sables Gaél Martin Burgundy

47 Pouilly Fuissé Margolliets Pierre Janny Burgundy
46 Chablis 1er cru Beauroy Dom de la Motte Burgundy

49 Puligny Montrachet ‘Miroy’ Pierre Janny Burgundy

54.50
55.85
61.75
64.95
116.00

62 Monte Real Crianza Rioja Spain 32.00
66 Chateau Moulin de Mallet Claret Bordeaux 32.00
67 Rippa Dorii Ribera del Duero Spain 32.00
61 Passitivo Appassimento Primitivo Italy 33.50
60 Domaine du Vieux Lazaret Ventoux Rhone 34.00
63 Painted Wolf Madach South Africa 34.50
15 Kingston Estate Shiraz Australia 34..60
65 Dom du Landreau Saumur-Champigny Loire 35.75
71 Villa la Pagliaia Chianti Classico Riserva /taly 37.00
73 Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso [taly 39.80
68 Brouilly Cave de Chateau des Loges Beaujolais 40.80
70 Bourgogne Rouge Plantets Pierre Janny Burgundy 50.00
75 Patrizi Barolo /taly 56.00
69 Chateau Pierrefitte Lalande-de-Pomerol Bordeaux 60.00
76 Joseph Castan Chateauneuf du Pape Rhone 68.50
72 Roux Pére & Fils Cote De Beaune-Villages Burgundy 71.95
82 Cha Bellisle Mondotte Saint-Emilion 2007 Bordeaux  80.00
78 Machard de Gramont Nuits-Saint-Georges 2018 Burgundy 94.75
77 Chateau Angludet Margaux 2018 Bordeaux 119.50

DCSSCI‘t 125ml | 37.5¢l

Chateau les Arroucats France 6.45|19.50

Rosé

7 Coquille de Fleur Cinsault France
8 Les Cabotines Touraine France
9 St Louis Coteaux Provence [rance

50 Sancerre La Merisiere Rosé France

175ml | 250ml | bottle

6.15| 8.90 |22.50
8.7512.50 | 32.00
9.80 | 14.00 | 35.50

46.00


https://www.vivino.com/wineries/pierrefitte
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/joseph-castan-languedoc-roussillon
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/pierrefitte
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/domaine-roux-pere-et-fils
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/domaine-du-vieux-lazaret
https://www.allaboutwine.co.uk/wine/red/italy/piemonte/patrizibarolo
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/domaine-gael-martin
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/domaine-gael-martin

